

@
ITEM NO.66

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 6002-6004/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 09.02.2010 and 24.05.2010
in RP No. 276 of 2010 and dt. 23.09.2010 in RA No. 158/2010 in
RP No. 276/2010of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL
COMMISSION,NEW DELHI)

P.K.MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S WE SERVE WITH A SMILE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 23/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the petitioner's prayer for condonation of
delay as also on the special leave petition.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)
Court Master

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
Court Master