

V  
ITEM NO.68

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24815-24817/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2010 in RP No.276/2010 dated 24/05/2010 in RP No.276/2010 dated 23/09/2010 in RA No.158/2010 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

P.K.MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S WE SERVE WITH A SMILE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 16/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these petitions on 17.09.2012.

Since, the petitioner, who is appearing in person, has noted the next date of hearing, no formal notice is to be given by the Registry in this regard.

|(Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
|Court Master  
|

|(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
|Court Master  
|

|